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Barenschiessen 2017

Sportschiitzen Grauholz

Name

Jaun
Botteron
Jaun

Burri
Anliker
Blum
Wiedmer
Mausli
Hagli
Messer
Schumacher
Roth
Bichsel
Wegmiiller
Schweizer
Messerli
Burri
Schenk
Bitikofer
Probst

Vorname

Kaspar
Jérome
Michael
Fritz
Andreas
Markus
Ulrich
Stefan
Reto
Urs
Markus
Urs
Gerhard
Philippe
Edaurd
Rene
Marcel
Martin
Thomas
Walter

Resultat

93
93
89
88
88
87
86
85
85
84
84
83
82
80
79
79
78
76
73
69

Jahrgang Waffe

59
96
90
48
59
58
57
64
91
60
67
56
45
82
46
49
74
66
63
55

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

Stgw 90

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

Stgw 90

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 90

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03



